MA11 “"DESIGN IS HUMAN" Schedule - June 4-12, 2011:

Day

Saturday
6/4

Tuesday
6/7

Wednesday
6/8

Thursday
6/9

Friday
6/10

Saturday
6/11

Sunday
6/12

Entire Week

Time

10am

6pm

6pm
6pm
6pm
7pm
5pm
8pm
10am

6pm
8pm

8:45pm

10am

Event Type

**Qpening Day, Modern By Design
**Design is Human Week Launch Party /
Design Exhibition & Korean Pavilion
Architect Studio Crawl & Happy Hour

Pedini Showroom Event featuring a talk by
Karim Rashid

MA Talks: Jacek Utko
Room & Board Showroom Event

(context) Showroom Event
**MA-ology Africa, a fundraiser for CARE

**Home Tour

MA Talks: Minsuk Cho / Mass Studies

MA Film Screenings

(BIG Architecture-4 short films on BIG
projects);

(Mountain, from the film, My Playground);
(XPO Bike Tour; and 8 House)

MA Film Screening

(INSIDE Piano - Renzo Piano)

**Home Tour

Korean Pavilion (designed by Manifesto)

MA Guerilla Store

Location

High Museum of Art

Two Peachtree
Pointe

See MA website for
info

800 Peachtree
Street

Hill Auditorium*
White Provision Bldg

75 John Wesley
Dobbs

Two Peachtree
Pointe

Various Locations
Hill Auditorium*
Hill Auditorium*

Hill Auditorium*

Various Locations

Two Peachtree
Pointe
Two Peachtree
Pointe

*Hill Auditorium is located within the High Museum of Art, 1280 Peachtree St.
**Modern By Design, MA Launch Party, MA-ology and Home Tour are ticketed events.



