MA11 "DESIGN IS HUMAN" Schedule - June 4-12, 2011:

Day	Time	Event Type	Location
Saturday 6/4	10am	**Opening Day, Modern By Design	High Museum of Art
Tuesday 6/7	6pm	**Design is Human Week Launch Party / Design Exhibition & Korean Pavilion	Two Peachtree Pointe
Wednesday 6/8	6pm	Architect Studio Crawl & Happy Hour	See MA website for info
	6pm	<i>Pedini</i> Showroom Event featuring a talk by Karim Rashid	800 Peachtree Street
Thursday 6/9	6pm 7pm	MA Talks: Jacek Utko Room & Board Showroom Event	Hill Auditorium* White Provision Bldg
Friday 6/10	5pm	(context) Showroom Event	75 John Wesley Dobbs
	8pm	**MA-ology Africa, a fundraiser for CARE	Two Peachtree Pointe
Saturday 6/11	10am 6pm 8pm	**Home Tour MA Talks: Minsuk Cho / Mass Studies MA Film Screenings (BIG Architecture-4 short films on BIG projects); (Mountain, from the film, My Playground); (XPO Bike Tour; and 8 House)	Various Locations Hill Auditorium* Hill Auditorium*
	8:45pm	MA Film Screening (INSIDE Piano – Renzo Piano)	Hill Auditorium*
Sunday 6/12	10am	**Home Tour	Various Locations
Entire Week		Korean Pavilion (designed by Manifesto)	Two Peachtree Pointe
		MA Guerilla Store	Two Peachtree Pointe

^{*}Hill Auditorium is located within the High Museum of Art, 1280 Peachtree St. **Modern By Design, MA Launch Party, MA-ology and Home Tour are ticketed events.